SERIES TSDIN | DIN RAIL MOUNT TEMPERATURE SWITCH
®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
APPLICATIONS

DS-TSDIN | 11/17
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
TSDIN - DIN rail mount temperature switch
DISPLAY COLOR
-0 - Red
-1 - Blue
SUPPLY POWER
1 - 115 VAC
2 - 230 VAC
3 - 12 VAC/VDC
4 - 24 VAC/VDC
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
3 - 1, 2, 3
5 - 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
TSDIN -0 1 3
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
Series TS-PROBES Digital temperature switch probes and accessories
2-7/16
[61.82]
1-25/32
[45.06]
1-1/32
[26.31]
3/16
[4.57] 2-51/64
[71.20]
3-35/64
[90.00]
4-1/64
[101.96]
13/64
[5.08]
1-1/4
[31.83] 1-7/8
[47.57]
2-9/32
[58.00]
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Out5 Out4 Out3 Out2 Out1
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 11 12
t° t° t°
Probe Inputs